1st
2nd
3rd

5th
6th
Tth

10ih
11th
12th

14th

15th

16th

18th

Class SailNo HelmName

oM

58
04
52
19
49
27133
50
M
75
108
06
1
1
81
73
10
114
149

Jim Macgregor
Alan Baker
Andy Chermett
Chris Hague
Ollie Miles
Gary Marshall
David Wilkins
Peter Pritchard
Tony Edwards
Anthony Corbett
Peter Lewin
Matt Moseley
Baob lles

Peter Drake
Peter Wiles
Trevor Annels
Richard Lord
Chris Jermyn

IOM Sunday Winter Series Overall

Final Results 26th March 2023

Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

08 Jan

2.0

10

30

{19.0 DNC)
5.0

4.0

{19.0 DNC)
6.0

(19.0 DNC)
{19.0 DNC)
{19.0 DNC)
(19.0 DNC)
{19.0 DNC)
{19.0 DNC)
(19.0 DNC)
(19.0 DNC)
{19.0 DNC)
{19.0 DNC)

15 Jan
(8.0)

3.0

6.0

20

5.0

80

(19.0 DNC}
40

(19.0 DNC)
(19.0 DNC)
7.0

1.0

(19.0 DNC})
(19.0 DNC)
(19.0 DNC}
(19.0 DNC)
(19.0 DNC)
(19.0 DNC)

29 Jan 5Feb 12Feb 26 Feb

20 30 5.0 1.0

50 7.0) 3.0 40

30 20 6.0 (9.0)

6.0 8.0 40 50

70 50 10.0 6.0

(9.0) 6.0 (13.0) 8.0

19.0DNC 110 11.0 7.0

80 9.0 120 (19.0 DNC)

10 1.0 10 19.0 DNC

19.0DNC  19.0DNC 9.0 20

(190 DNC) 12.0 19.0 DNC  19.0 DNC

{19.0 DNC) 10.0 8.0 19.0 DNC

19.0DNC  19.0DNC 19.0DNC 19.0 DNC

4.0 19.0DNC 7.0 19.0 DNC

19.0DNC  19.0DNC 19.0DNC 19.0 DNC

19.0DNC  19.0DNC 2.0 19.0 DNC

19.0DNC  19.0DNC 19.0DNC 3.0

19.0DNC 4.0 19.0DNC  19.0 DNC
Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

wwiw. sailwave.com

5 Mar

40

5.0

3.0

(19.0 DNC)
(19.0 DNC)
7.0

6.0

(19.0 DNC)
10

19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
20

19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC

12 Mar
5.0

20

(19.0 DNC)
3.0

(19.0 DNC)
6.0

40

7.0

19.0 DNG
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNG
19.0 DNG
10

19.0 DNG
19.0 DNG
19.0 DNG
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNG

19 Mar
1.0

30

40

50

6.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
10.0

19.0 DNC
20

19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC

26 Mar
(19.0 DNC)
8.0)

20

30

40

6.0

50

19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
10

70

19.0 DNG
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNG
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC

Total
51.0
41.0
57.0
740
86.0
76.0
109.0
110.0
180
145.0
150.0
152.0
155.0
163.0
173.0
173.0
1740
175.0

230
26.0
29.0
36.0
450
54.0
7.0
720
20.0
107.0
112.0
114.0
7o
125.0
135.0
1350
136.0
137.0



